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DATE: February 21, 2000

TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Bayd)

FROM: Division of Telecommunications (Isler) V\k’

RE: Docket No. 991537-TI - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of
IXC Certificate No. 4414 issued to QAI, Inc. d/b/a Long Distance Billing for

violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies

As required by Order No. PSC-00-0187-AS-TI, issued on January 25, 2000, this

company has paid all past due regulatory assessment fees, including statutory penalty and
interest charges, and the $100 settlement. Therefore, pleas

mﬁgl}_h;certiﬁcate.
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cc: Division of Communications (Isler)
Division of Legal Services (K. Pefia)

AFA 2{ 4
APP
CAF

cMu
CTR

LEG
MAS

RRR

R

WAW ____
oTH

DOCUMENT NUMRER-DATE

024246 FEB228

FPSC-RECORNS/RIPORTING



